

Detailed Results

AAU State Meet

Dive		DD	Level	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	J8	J9	Judge	Dive	Current	Status	
High School Boys, 11 Dive																	
1	479.25	Kolar, Kyle	Crown Valley Divers														Order 12
1	Vol	103B	1.7	1M	6.5	6.5	7.5	8.5	7.5	8.5	8.0		23.00	39.10	39.10	OK	
2	Vol	201B	1.6	1M	6.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0		24.00	38.40	77.50	OK	
3	Opt	105B	2.6	1M	5.5	5.0	6.0	7.0	5.0	7.0	6.0		17.50	45.50	123.00	OK	
4	Opt	203B	2.3	1M	5.0	5.5	4.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		18.50	42.55	165.55	OK	
5	Opt	5233D	2.5	1M	3.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		15.00	37.50	203.05	OK	
6	Vol	301B	1.7	1M	6.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	9.0		25.00	42.50	245.55	OK	
7	Vol	401B	1.5	1M	7.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0	9.0		27.00	40.50	286.05	OK	
8	Opt	303B	2.4	1M	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	8.0	7.0		20.50	49.20	335.25	OK	
9	Vol	5132D	2.2	1M	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.0		21.00	46.20	381.45	OK	
10	Opt	403B	2.4	1M	6.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		21.50	51.60	433.05	OK	
11	Opt	5231D	2.1	1M	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0		22.00	46.20	479.25	OK	
2	438.25	Ogden, Bryce	Roadrunner Dive Club														Order 1
1	Vol	103B	1.7	1M	7.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		20.00	34.00	34.00	OK	
2	Vol	401B	1.5	1M	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	5.5	6.0		19.00	28.50	62.50	OK	
3	Opt	405C	3.1	1M	5.0	3.5	3.5	4.5	3.0	4.0	4.0		11.50	35.65	98.15	OK	
4	Opt	5134D	2.6	1M	6.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	3.5	6.5		15.00	39.00	137.15	OK	
5	Opt	303B	2.4	1M	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	7.0	6.0		16.50	39.60	176.75	OK	
6	Vol	301B	1.7	1M	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0		13.50	22.95	199.70	OK	
7	Vol	201B	1.6	1M	5.0	5.5	5.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		17.50	28.00	227.70	OK	
8	Opt	203B	2.3	1M	6.5	5.5	5.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5		19.50	44.85	272.55	OK	
9	Opt	403B	2.4	1M	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		21.50	51.60	324.15	OK	
10	Opt	105B	2.6	1M	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0		24.00	62.40	386.55	OK	
11	Vol	5132D	2.2	1M	5.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0		23.50	51.70	438.25	OK	
3	431.25	Smith, Ryan	El Toro Diving														Order 7
1	Vol	103B	1.7	1M	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5		22.50	38.25	38.25	OK	
2	Vol	201B	1.6	1M	8.0	6.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0		23.00	36.80	75.05	OK	
3	Opt	105B	2.6	1M	5.5	5.5	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		17.00	44.20	119.25	OK	
4	Opt	203B	2.3	1M	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0		13.00	29.90	149.15	OK	
5	Opt	5233D	2.5	1M	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		17.00	42.50	191.65	OK	
6	Vol	301B	1.7	1M	5.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.5		19.00	32.30	223.95	OK	
7	Vol	401B	1.5	1M	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5		25.00	37.50	261.45	OK	
8	Opt	403B	2.4	1M	6.5	6.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.5		22.00	52.80	314.25	OK	
9	Vol	5132D	2.2	1M	6.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	9.0	8.0		24.00	52.80	367.05	OK	
10	Opt	303B	2.4	1M	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		18.50	44.40	411.45	OK	
11	Opt	104C	2.2	1M	1.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	4.0	3.0	2.5		9.00	19.80	431.25	OK	
4	389.35	Tittl, Jake	Roadrunner Dive Club														Order 3
1	Opt	103B	1.7	1M	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	7.5		19.50	33.15	33.15	OK	
2	Vol	201B	1.6	1M	6.5	6.0	8.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		20.00	32.00	65.15	OK	
3	Opt	203C	2.0	1M	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5		13.50	27.00	92.15	OK	
4	Vol	301B	1.7	1M	7.0	7.0	8.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		22.00	37.40	129.55	OK	
5	Opt	303C	2.1	1M	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		20.00	42.00	171.55	OK	
6	Vol	401B	1.5	1M	5.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		20.00	30.00	201.55	OK	
7	Opt	403C	2.2	1M	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0		20.00	44.00	245.55	OK	
8	Vol	5122D	1.9	1M	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0		20.50	38.95	284.50	OK	
9	Opt	5132D	2.2	1M	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0		14.50	31.90	316.40	OK	
10	Opt	5124D	2.3	1M	7.0	5.5	7.0	5.5	5.5	7.0	6.5		19.00	43.70	360.10	OK	
11	Vol	101B	1.3	1M	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.0		22.50	29.25	389.35	OK	
5	368.75	Woods, Davis	All Valley Divers														Order 6
1	Vol	103B	1.7	1M	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		17.00	28.90	28.90	OK	
2	Opt	104C	2.2	1M	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		18.00	39.60	68.50	OK	
3	Vol	201B	1.6	1M	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.0		18.00	28.80	97.30	OK	
4	Opt	203C	2.0	1M	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.5		17.00	34.00	131.30	OK	
5	Opt	303C	2.1	1M	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		17.50	36.75	168.05	OK	
6	Vol	401B	1.5	1M	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		20.50	30.75	198.80	OK	
7	Opt	403C	2.2	1M	7.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	6.5		20.50	45.10	243.90	OK	
8	Vol	5221D	1.7	1M	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	6.5		20.00	34.00	277.90	OK	
9	Vol	301B	1.7	1M	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		18.50	31.45	309.35	OK	
10	Opt	5122D	1.9	1M	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		16.50	31.35	340.70	OK	
11	Opt	402B	1.7	1M	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		16.50	28.05	368.75	OK	

Detailed Results

AAU State Meet

Dive			DD	Level	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	J8	J9	Judge	Dive	Current	Status	
6	326.50	Foell, Jake			Los Banos Diving													Order 9
1	Vol	103B	1.7	1M	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.00	30.60	30.60	OK	
2	Opt	105C	2.4	1M	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			16.00	38.40	69.00	OK	
3	Vol	401A	1.8	1M	6.5	6.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	6.5			21.00	37.80	106.80	OK	
4	Opt	403C	2.2	1M	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.50	38.50	145.30	OK	
5	Opt	203C	2.0	1M	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5			15.50	31.00	176.30	OK	
6	Vol	301B	1.7	1M	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			13.50	22.95	199.25	OK	
7	Opt	303C	2.1	1M	2.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	3.5			10.00	21.00	220.25	OK	
8	Vol	5211A	1.8	1M	6.0	5.0	5.0	7.0	7.0	4.0	4.5			16.00	28.80	249.05	OK	
9	Opt	5122D	1.9	1M	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5			14.00	26.60	275.65	OK	
10	Vol	201B	1.6	1M	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	3.0	4.5			13.50	21.60	297.25	OK	
11	Opt	101B	1.3	1M	6.0	6.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5			22.50	29.25	326.50	OK	
7	316.35	Carver, Aaron			Da Vinci Diving													Order 8
1	Vol	401B	1.5	1M	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0			14.50	21.75	21.75	OK	
2	Vol	103B	1.7	1M	4.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			17.50	29.75	51.50	OK	
3	Opt	403C	2.2	1M	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.50	29.70	81.20	OK	
4	Opt	203B	2.3	1M	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	3.5			12.50	28.75	109.95	OK	
5	Opt	5323D	2.4	1M	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5			14.50	34.80	144.75	OK	
6	Vol	201B	1.6	1M	5.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0			15.00	24.00	168.75	OK	
7	Vol	5223D	2.3	1M	6.0	4.5	4.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0			17.00	39.10	207.85	OK	
8	Opt	303C	2.1	1M	3.0	3.0	2.0	2.5	1.5	2.0	2.5			7.00	14.70	222.55	OK	
9	Vol	301B	1.7	1M	3.5	5.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.5			12.00	20.40	242.95	OK	
10	Opt	105C	2.4	1M	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0			16.00	38.40	281.35	OK	
11	Opt	5233D	2.5	1M	5.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5			14.00	35.00	316.35	OK	
8	306.20	Thomas, Brandon			Unattached													Order 11
1	Vol	103B	1.7	1M	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.00	25.50	25.50	OK	
2	Vol	201B	1.6	1M	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			16.50	26.40	51.90	OK	
3	Opt	105C	2.4	1M	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			14.50	34.80	86.70	OK	
4	Opt	404C	2.8	1M	4.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	4.5	6.0	6.0			16.00	44.80	131.50	OK	
5	Opt	5132D	2.2	1M	4.0	4.0	2.5	3.0	3.5	4.5	3.5			11.00	24.20	155.70	OK	
6	Vol	301C	1.6	1M	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0			15.00	24.00	179.70	OK	
7	Vol	401B	1.5	1M	6.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0			14.00	21.00	200.70	OK	
8	Opt	203C	2.0	1M	2.0	2.5	1.5	1.0	1.5	2.0	2.0			5.50	11.00	211.70	OK	
9	Vol	5231D	2.1	1M	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			13.50	28.35	240.05	OK	
10	Opt	403C	2.2	1M	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	5.5	7.5	7.0			21.00	46.20	286.25	OK	
11	Opt	303C	2.1	1M	3.0	3.0	3.5	4.0	2.5	3.5	3.0			9.50	19.95	306.20	OK	
9	288.35	Huntington, Cody			All Valley Divers													Order 2
1	Vol	201C	1.5	1M	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.00	25.50	25.50	OK	
2	Opt	301C	1.6	1M	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	4.5	6.0	5.0			15.50	24.80	50.30	OK	
3	Vol	105C	2.4	1M	3.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0			11.00	26.40	76.70	OK	
4	Opt	403C	2.2	1M	3.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.50	36.30	113.00	OK	
5	Opt	5122D	1.9	1M	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0			15.00	28.50	141.50	OK	
6	Vol	5221D	1.7	1M	3.0	3.5	3.0	5.0	3.5	3.5	3.5			10.50	17.85	159.35	OK	
7	Vol	401B	1.5	1M	4.0	3.5	5.0	5.0	2.0	5.0	5.0			14.00	21.00	180.35	OK	
8	Opt	103B	1.7	1M	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			18.00	30.60	210.95	OK	
9	Vol	302C	1.6	1M	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.00	24.00	234.95	OK	
10	Opt	203C	2.0	1M	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5			13.50	27.00	261.95	OK	
11	Opt	5132D	2.2	1M	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0			12.00	26.40	288.35	OK	
10	282.35	Vandermeij, Kyle			Unattached													Order 4
1	Vol	103B	1.7	1M	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.00	23.80	23.80	OK	
2	Vol	201C	1.5	1M	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0			11.00	16.50	40.30	OK	
3	Opt	204C	2.2	1M	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0			12.50	27.50	67.80	OK	
4	Opt	104C	2.2	1M	2.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.0	4.5	3.0			10.00	22.00	89.80	OK	
5	Opt	5231D	2.1	1M	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			15.00	31.50	121.30	OK	
6	Vol	302C	1.6	1M	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0			17.00	27.20	148.50	OK	
7	Vol	401B	1.5	1M	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5			18.00	27.00	175.50	OK	
8	Opt	403C	2.2	1M	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0			18.00	39.60	215.10	OK	
9	Vol	5122D	1.9	1M	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0			12.50	23.75	238.85	OK	
10	Opt	304C	2.3	1M	4.0	3.0	2.0	3.0	2.5	4.0	3.0			9.00	20.70	259.55	OK	
11	Opt	105C	2.4	1M	5.0	2.5	1.5	3.5	3.0	3.0	4.0			9.50	22.80	282.35	OK	

Detailed Results

AAU State Meet

	Dive	DD	Level	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	J8	J9	Judge	Dive	Current	Status
11	260.25	Navo, Grady		Da Vinci Diving												Order 5
1	Vol 401B	1.5	1M	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	15.00	22.50	22.50	OK
2	Vol 201B	1.6	1M	2.0	1.5	2.0	2.0	2.0	1.5	2.0			6.00	9.60	32.10	OK
3	Opt 403C	2.2	1M	4.0	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0			12.00	26.40	58.50	OK
4	Opt 203C	2.0	1M	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.00	24.00	82.50	OK
5	Opt 103B	1.7	1M	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5			15.50	26.35	108.85	OK
6	Vol 301B	1.7	1M	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.0			10.00	17.00	125.85	OK
7	Vol 5221D	1.7	1M	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5			12.50	21.25	147.10	OK
8	Opt 303C	2.1	1M	3.0	2.0	2.5	3.0	3.5	2.5	3.0			8.50	17.85	164.95	OK
9	Vol 104C	2.2	1M	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.5	5.5			15.50	34.10	199.05	OK
10	Opt 304C	2.3	1M	5.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5			14.00	32.20	231.25	OK
11	Opt 5131D	2.0	1M	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	4.0			14.50	29.00	260.25	OK
12	254.80	Forsyth, Ian		Mount Whitney Diving												Order 10
1	Vol 101B	1.3	1M	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.00	15.60	15.60	OK
2	Opt 104C	2.2	1M	3.5	2.0	2.0	1.5	2.5	2.5	2.0			6.50	14.30	29.90	OK
3	Vol 403C	2.2	1M	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	8.0	6.0			21.00	46.20	76.10	OK
4	Opt 404C	2.8	1M	4.0	3.0	3.0	1.5	2.5	2.5	3.0			8.50	23.80	99.90	OK
5	Opt 301C	1.6	1M	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0			12.50	20.00	119.90	OK
6	Vol 302C	1.6	1M	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	4.5			13.50	21.60	141.50	OK
7	Vol 5321D	1.8	1M	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.0	1.0	3.0			10.50	18.90	160.40	OK
8	Opt 201C	1.5	1M	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0			17.00	25.50	185.90	OK
9	Vol 202A	1.5	1M	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	5.0			11.00	16.50	202.40	OK
10	Opt 5122D	1.9	1M	3.5	4.0	3.5	5.0	3.5	4.0	3.5			11.00	20.90	223.30	OK
11	Opt 401B	1.5	1M	5.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.00	31.50	254.80	OK

Detailed Results

AAU State Meet

Dive	DD	Level	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	J8	J9	Judge	Dive	Current	Status		
High School Girls, 11 Dive																	
1	522.70	McNamara, Haley										Crown Valley Divers					Order 6
1	Vol	103B	1.7	1M	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.00	35.70	35.70	OK		
2	Vol	201B	1.6	1M	9.0	9.5	10.0	10.0	9.5			29.00	46.40	82.10	OK		
3	Opt	105C	2.4	1M	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0			15.50	37.20	119.30	OK		
4	Opt	203B	2.3	1M	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.5	8.0			23.50	54.05	173.35	OK		
5	Opt	403B	2.4	1M	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.50	44.40	217.75	OK		
6	Vol	301B	1.7	1M	10.0	9.0	9.0	9.5	9.5			28.00	47.60	265.35	OK		
7	Vol	5231D	2.1	1M	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5			25.50	53.55	318.90	OK		
8	Opt	303C	2.1	1M	9.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5			23.50	49.35	368.25	OK		
9	Vol	401B	1.5	1M	9.5	9.0	10.0	10.0	10.0			29.50	44.25	412.50	OK		
10	Opt	104B	2.3	1M	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0			24.00	55.20	467.70	OK		
11	Opt	5132D	2.2	1M	7.5	8.0	9.0	8.5	8.5			25.00	55.00	522.70	OK		
2	465.50	Tenwolde, Jenna										Crown Valley Divers					Order 2
1	Vol	103B	1.7	1M	6.5	6.0	7.0	8.0	6.0			19.50	33.15	33.15	OK		
2	Vol	401B	1.5	1M	7.0	8.0	9.0	9.0	9.0			26.00	39.00	72.15	OK		
3	Opt	403B	2.4	1M	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0			21.00	50.40	122.55	OK		
4	Opt	104B	2.3	1M	6.0	6.0	7.5	6.5	7.0			19.50	44.85	167.40	OK		
5	Opt	5132D	2.2	1M	6.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	6.5			20.50	45.10	212.50	OK		
6	Vol	201B	1.6	1M	8.5	8.0	9.5	8.5	9.0			26.00	41.60	254.10	OK		
7	Vol	301B	1.7	1M	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	9.0			24.50	41.65	295.75	OK		
8	Opt	203C	2.0	1M	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			21.50	43.00	338.75	OK		
9	Vol	5231D	2.1	1M	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.5			20.50	43.05	381.80	OK		
10	Opt	303C	2.1	1M	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			18.50	38.85	420.65	OK		
11	Opt	5223D	2.3	1M	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.50	44.85	465.50	OK		
3	332.35	Wills, Samantha										Marina Vikings Diving					Order 5
1	Vol	101B	1.3	1M	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			18.50	24.05	24.05	OK		
2	Vol	201B	1.6	1M	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.00	28.80	52.85	OK		
3	Opt	202A	1.7	1M	6.0	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.0			18.00	30.60	83.45	OK		
4	Opt	104C	2.2	1M	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0			11.50	25.30	108.75	OK		
5	Opt	302C	1.6	1M	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.00	28.80	137.55	OK		
6	Vol	401B	1.5	1M	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5			20.00	30.00	167.55	OK		
7	Vol	301C	1.6	1M	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0			21.50	34.40	201.95	OK		
8	Opt	5221D	1.7	1M	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.00	34.00	235.95	OK		
9	Vol	5122D	1.9	1M	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			14.50	27.55	263.50	OK		
10	Opt	403C	2.2	1M	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.00	37.40	300.90	OK		
11	Opt	103B	1.7	1M	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.50	31.45	332.35	OK		
4	329.95	Jensen, Linsey										Roadrunner Dive Club					Order 1
1	Vol	301C	1.6	1M	4.0	5.5	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.00	20.80	20.80	OK		
2	Opt	303C	2.1	1M	3.0	1.5	3.0	1.0	3.0			7.50	15.75	36.55	OK		
3	Vol	201A	1.7	1M	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.5			22.00	37.40	73.95	OK		
4	Opt	203C	2.0	1M	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.50	39.00	112.95	OK		
5	Opt	5221D	1.7	1M	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.00	27.20	140.15	OK		
6	Vol	401B	1.5	1M	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0			20.00	30.00	170.15	OK		
7	Opt	403C	2.2	1M	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0			17.50	38.50	208.65	OK		
8	Vol	101B	1.3	1M	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.50	20.15	228.80	OK		
9	Vol	5122D	1.9	1M	7.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.50	31.35	260.15	OK		
10	Opt	103C	1.6	1M	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0			17.50	28.00	288.15	OK		
11	Opt	104C	2.2	1M	7.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	7.0			19.00	41.80	329.95	OK		
5	313.45	Lafranchise, Lucy										Unattached					Order 3
1	Vol	401B	1.5	1M	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0			19.50	29.25	29.25	OK		
2	Opt	402C	1.6	1M	5.5	6.0	4.5	4.5	5.0			15.00	24.00	53.25	OK		
3	Vol	103B	1.7	1M	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.0	6.5			18.00	30.60	83.85	OK		
4	Opt	104C	2.2	1M	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.0			15.50	34.10	117.95	OK		
5	Opt	5122D	1.9	1M	5.5	5.0	5.0	3.5	4.0			14.00	26.60	144.55	OK		
6	Vol	201C	1.5	1M	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5			16.00	24.00	168.55	OK		
7	Opt	203C	2.0	1M	5.0	3.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.00	28.00	196.55	OK		
8	Vol	301C	1.6	1M	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5			19.50	31.20	227.75	OK		
9	Opt	303C	2.1	1M	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.00	25.20	252.95	OK		
10	Vol	5221D	1.7	1M	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.00	30.60	283.55	OK		
11	Opt	101B	1.3	1M	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0			23.00	29.90	313.45	OK		

Detailed Results

AAU State Meet

Dive			DD	Level	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	J8	J9	Judge	Dive	Current	Status	
6	299.80	Ross, Heather																
										Marina Vikings Diving								Order 4
1	Vol	201C	1.5	1M	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0					17.50	26.25	26.25	OK	
2	Vol	301C	1.6	1M	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.50	26.40	52.65	OK	
3	Opt	402C	1.6	1M	5.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0					18.50	29.60	82.25	OK	
4	Opt	5122D	1.9	1M	3.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0					14.00	26.60	108.85	OK	
5	Opt	202A	1.7	1M	4.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	5.5					17.50	29.75	138.60	OK	
6	Vol	401B	1.5	1M	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5					19.50	29.25	167.85	OK	
7	Vol	101B	1.3	1M	5.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0					18.50	24.05	191.90	OK	
8	Opt	302C	1.6	1M	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5					18.00	28.80	220.70	OK	
9	Vol	5221D	1.7	1M	4.0	4.5	6.0	5.0	5.0					14.50	24.65	245.35	OK	
10	Opt	103B	1.7	1M	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.50	28.05	273.40	OK	
11	Opt	403C	2.2	1M	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0					12.00	26.40	299.80	OK	